

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.S.A.No.1338 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	30-07-2024	<u>BSS, J</u> The learned Counsel Ms.V.Sirisha, representing on behalf of Mr.Sreenivasa Rao, Velivela, learned Counsel for the appellant requested time. The learned Counsel Mr.K.Nagaraju, represented on behalf of Mr.V.Roopesh Kumar Reddy, learned Counsel for the respondents. List the case under the caption of “Final hearing” on 03.10.2024. BSS, J Bsv	