

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.S.A.No.1338 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
21.	30.07.2026	<u>VGKR, J</u> Registry is directed to delete the name of Sri Pasala Ponna Rao, learned counsel for the respondents from the Cause List. At request, post the matter on 20.08.2026. _____ VGKR, J SRT	